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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place
1-2

3-4

5-7

8-12

13-14

15-16

17

Name
David Southam
Kevin Yi-Xiao Yie
Nameer Issani
Alex de Costa
Sean Lei
Aahil Noorali
Eric Ning
Jonathan Hay
Pepin Manalo
Richard Feng
Kevin Zheng
Bobby Palacios
Tigran Ghazarian
Sam Sharpe
Ronan Uthayakumar
Andrew Picana
Manojh Sivapathasundaram

ID
102535
148223
154796
156464
153014
155015
158233
150400
112277
151059
160005
102066
155438
100349
158398
125815
154791

Rtng
2158
2097
2073
1858
2126
2028
1991
1944
1884
1903
2020
2088
1823
1901
1867
2122
1848

Rd 1
D7
H---
H---
H---
W8
H---
D1
L5
H---
H---
H---
W15
L14
W13
L12
H---
H---

Rd 2
W4
W17
H---
L1
D16
H---
H---
H---
H---
H---
H---
D14
H---
D12
H---
D5
L2

Rd 3
D2
D1
H---
H---
H---
W---
W8
L7
H---
H---
W16
H---
W15
H---
L13
L11
U---

Rd 4
W10
W9
W15
H---
H---
B---
H---
W13
L2
L1
H---
H---
L8
U---
L3
U---
U---

Rd 5
W6
W3
L2
B---
H---
L1
H---
W11
L10
W9
L8
U---
H---
U---
H---
U---
U---

Rd 6
W5
W6
W13
W8
L1
L2
U---
L4
W15
U---
U---
U---
L3
U---
L9
U---
U---

Tot
 5.0
 5.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5

TBrk[M]
17.5
16
8
7.5
5
5
2.5
11
4
2.5
2.5
1
7
2
8
3
0

TBrk[S]
20
16
8
7.5
10
10
7.5
14.5
9
7.5
5
4.5
10.5
5.5
11.5
6
5

TBrk[C]
16
15.5
10
7
11.5
10.5
10.5
7
7
8
9.5
11
6.5
10
2.5
5
2.5

TBrk[O]
63
46
24.5
23
28
31.5
23
45
26
23
12
12.5
29.5
17.5
34.5
21
15.5


